BOYS WRESTLING DISTRICT TOURNAMENT

ENTRY FORM
City School
Coach Email
Cell Office
Conference S5A 6A Region District

I hereby certify that the following students are eligible for participation:

Weight Class

106
113
120
126
132
138

144

Signed:

Name Weight Class Name
150

157

165

175

190

215

285

As soon as your district meet is complete, please email or fax results to the appropriate regional director
as listed on the website.

Deadline for filing entry form to diStrict .........ccceeceeeeiienieeiiienieeieeieeieee 5 days prior to the district meet

Deadline for filing entry form to regionals...........ccccceeveerveeriiennnnnne Immediately following district meet

DO NOT SEND A COPY TO THE UIL OFFICE

IMPORTANT DATES

(Superintendent or Principal)
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