BOYS WRESTLING DISTRICT TOURNAMENT ENTRY FORM

City Coach Cell			School			
			Email			
			Office			
Conference	5A	6A	Region		_ District	
I hereby certify that	the followin	g studen	ts are eligi	ble for particip	oation:	
Weight Class	Name			Weight Class	Name	
106				150		
113				157		
120 —				165		
126				175 -		
132				190 -		
138 —				215		
144				285		
Signed:				(S	uperintendent or Principal)	
As soon as your distrast listed on the websi	ict meet is co te.	mplete, p	lease emai	or fax results to	o the appropriate regional director	
	DO NO	T SEND	A COPY	TO THE UIL	OFFICE	
			IMPORT	ANT DATES		
Deadline for filing entry form to district					5 days prior to the district meet	
Deadline for filing entry form to regionals				Imn	nediately following district meet	